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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maile Holden933
Santa Cruz

9.200 9.325 9.4259.075 37.025
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Arianna Deibert914
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 9.200 9.2259.350 36.725
4T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia Kopania901
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.050 9.1509.275 36.525
2 4 3 4 3 

3 

Kaia Graham931
Santa Cruz

8.725 8.950 9.5258.625 35.825
8 5 14 1 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Conway916
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 9.075 8.9508.950 35.725
6T 3 9T 8 5 

5 

Kate Parker911
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.450 9.0508.950 35.450
3 11 9T 5 6 

6 

Brooke Bonner947
West Valley

8.950 8.500 8.8509.050 35.350
4T 10 7 10 7 

7 

Olivia Hsu907
Bay Aerials

8.400 8.900 8.7259.250 35.275
12T 6 4 12 8 

8 

Lily Turner912
Gymnastics Zone

8.425 8.750 8.6509.400 35.225
11 7 1 13 9 

9 

Lainey Holden932
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.525 9.0259.150 35.100
12T 8T 5 6 10 

10 

Lucia Perea631
West Valley

8.750 8.525 7.9759.025 34.275
6T 8T 8 15 11 

11 

Margot Malovos633
West Valley

8.450 8.150 8.9008.700 34.200
10 13 13 9 12 

12 

Catherine Zaretzki945
West Valley

8.200 8.000 9.0008.900 34.100
14 14 11 7 13 

13 

Sydney Leighton921
Monterey

8.075 7.300 8.7508.825 32.950
15 15 12 11 14 

14 

Xochi Huang-Faletti909
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.300 8.2507.200 32.450
9 12 15 14 15 

15 
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